
1 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 3 102.37 44.37 58.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.16 0.940 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.70 3.901 2 2 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 1 0 1

8 3S+2T 6.27 X -0.14 6.13-1 0 0 0 0

9 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2T 1.43 X -0.24 1.19-2 -1 -1 0 -2

11 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.56 8.920 1 1 1 1

12 3Lz+1T 7.04 X -0.14 6.90-1 -1 0 1 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.900 1 1 1 1

42.95 44.37

Skating Skills 2.00 6.156.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.555.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.506.00 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.956.50 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.856.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.00

58.00

2 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

白鳥ＦＳＣ 4 87.84 36.84 51.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -1.82 2.38-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 3T+SEQ+2A* * 3.44 -1.40 2.04-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

3 1F 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.900 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.82 1.78-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.14 2.140 0 1 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 0 1 1 1

8 3S< < 3.41 X -1.12 2.29-1 -2 -1 -1 -3

9 FCSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 3S+REP 3.39 X 0.56 3.950 1 1 1 1

11 2A+1Lo+2F 6.27 X 0.20 6.470 1 0 1 0

12 3T 4.73 X -0.98 3.75-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

13 CSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 1 0

42.54 36.84

Skating Skills 2.00 5.304.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.804.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.004.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.205.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.204.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

51.00
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3 北  村  凌  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 1 80.92 34.42 48.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 0.14 4.540 0 1 0 0

2 3Lz 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.701 1 0 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 0 0 0

7 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 0 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

10 3Fe e 4.07 X -2.10 1.97-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.06 2.370 0 1 0 0

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 0 1 1 1

37.02 34.42

Skating Skills 2.00 4.904.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.554.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.854.50 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.955.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

48.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広リリーベルFSC 2 58.83 20.93 39.90 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.24 1.06-1 -2 -1 0 -2

2 3F<< << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.48 1.62-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.82-1 0 -1 0 -1

6 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 0 0 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.600 0 1 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.24 1.85-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.12 2.19-1 0 -1 0 0

11 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.820 -1 -1 -1 0

25.43 20.93

Skating Skills 2.00 4.303.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.803.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.003.75 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.103.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00

39.90

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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